
Wines by the Glass

White
10

15

10

15

18

ZIN PRIVATE LABEL SAUVIGNON BLANC, CALIFORNIA

KIM CRAWFORD SAUVIGNON BLANC, NEW ZEALAND

ZIN PRIVATE LABEL PINOT GRIGIO, CALIFORNIA

SANTA MARGHERITA PINOT GRIGIO, ITALY

DUCKHORN SAUVIGNON BLANC, NAPA VALLEY

10

14

17

24

15

FERRARI-CARANO CHARDONNAY, PASO ROBLES

CAKEBREAD CHARDONNAY, NAPA VALLEY

ZIN PRIVATE LABEL CHARDONNAY, CALIFORNIA

DAOU CHARDONNAY, SONOMA COUNTY

BEX RIESLING, GERMANY

Red

Bubbles & Rosé
10

15

18

15

MOËT & CHANDON CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE

WHISPERING ANGEL ROSÉ, FRANCE

OPERA PRIMA BRUT, CALIFORNIA

MASCHIO PROSECCO SPLIT, ITALY

10

17

20

15

15

LAETITIA PINOT NOIR, ARROYO GRANDE

D'ARENBERG SHIRAZ, AUSTRALIA

ZIN PRIVATE LABEL PINOT NOIR, CALIFORNIA

GAINEY PINOT NOIR, SANTA RITA HILLS

UNO MALBEC, ARGENTINA

17

15

10

15

18

ZIN PRIVATE LABEL CABERNET SAUVIGNON. CA

DAOU CABERNET SAUVIGNON, PASO ROBLES

GRGICH ZINFANDEL, NAPA VALLEY

DUCKHORN DECOY MERLOT, NAPA VALLEY

JUSTIN CABERNET SAUVIGNON, PASO ROBLES

15

25

25

CHIANTI CLASSICO "95 POINTS WS", TUSCANY

GRGICH HILLS CABERNET, NAPA VALLEY

PRISONER RED BLEND, OAVILLE



Draft

9
9
9
8
9

BLACK & TAN
STELLA ARTOIS

14 CANNONS  IPA
GUINNESS

CALI SQUEEZE BLOOD ORANGE

Beers

Bottled / Domestic

8
8
8
8
8

MICHELOB ULTRA
SIERRA NEVADA

BUDLIGHT
COORS LIGHT

805
8
8

GOOSE ISLAND IPA
BLUE MOON

Bottled / International

8
8
14
8
8

CORONA FAMILIAR (32 OZ)
PACIFICO

CORONA
CORONA LIGHT

MODELO ESPECIAL
8
8
8NON-ALCOHOLIC

NEGRO MODELO
HEINEKEN



17BLOOD ORANGE MARGARITA
REPOSADO TEQUILA WITH SAGE INFUSED
BLOOD ORANGE AGAVE

Cocktails

17CUCUMBER & JALAPEÑO MARGARITA
SILVER TEQUILA, FRESH JALAPEÑO,
CUCUMBER, LIME JUICE, AGAVE NECTAR,
& HABANERO BITTERS

17ZIN SANGRIA
MADE IN-HOUSE WITH SELECT WINES
& FRESH FRUIT

17ZIN PINK LEMONADE
SKYY BLOOD ORANGE VODKA, PINEAPPLE,
CRANBERRY, & LEMON JUICE

17ZIN BLOODY MARY
STOLI VODKA & HOMEMADE BLOODY MARY
MIX, GARNISHED WITH OLIVES, LIME,
BACON, & SHRIMP

12MICHELADA
MEXICAN BEER & HOMEMADE SPICY
MICHELADA MIX WITH A TAJIN RIM

17CUCUMBER CRUSH
KETEL ONE VODKA, MUDDLED CUCUMBER,
MINT, LIME JUICE, & CLUB SODA

18PAPER PLANE
WOODFORD RESERVE BOURBON, AMORO
NONINO, APEROL, & LEMON

17PINEAPPLE RUM PUNCH
BACARDI RUM, LIME, ORANGE, & PINEAPPLE
JUICE, FRESH MINT, & GINGER BEER

17GRAPEFRUIT REFRESHER
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE GIN, ST. GERMAIN, LIME
& GRAPEFRUIT JUICE, & ROSEMARY



17ESPRESSO MARTINI
STOLI VANILLA VODKA, FRANGELICO,
KAHLUA, BAILEYS, & A SHOT OF ESPRESSO

Martinis

17POMEGRANATE MARTINI
STOLI VODKA, COINTREAU, FRESH LIME, &
POMEGRANATE JUICE

17KEY LIME PIE MARTINI
STOLI VANILLA VODKA, PINEAPPLE & LIME
JUICE, KĒKĒ LIQUEUR, & SIMPLE SYRUP
WITH A RAW SUGAR RIM

17ZIN COSMO
ABSOLUT RUBY RED VODKA, COINTREAU,
FRESH LIME, & CRANBERRY JUICE

17THE ITALIAN SIDECAR
HENNESSY VS, GRAND MARNIER,
LIMONCELLO, & LEMON JUICE

17PEAR-APPLE MARTINI
GREY GOOSE PEAR VODKA, SOUR APPLE
PUCKER, FRESH LIME JUICE, & A SPLASH OF
WHITE CRANBERRY JUICE

17ROUZ'S SPICY LIBATION
ABSOLUT RUBY RED VODKA, MUDDLED
JALAPEÑO, LIME, & WHITE CRANBERRY
JUICE

17WHITE GIN COSMO
HENDRICKS GIN, ST. GERMAIN, LEMON, AND
WHITE CRANBERRY JUICE

17NAKED & FAMOUS
MEZCAL, APEROL, YELLOW CHARTREUSE, &
LIME


